DELHI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Certificated Management Annual Salary Schedule

2022-2023
Tentative 6.56% COLA

Senior Director of Educational Services
High School Principal

Middle School Principal (a)
Elementary Principal (w/SDC) (a)
Elementary Principal (a)

High School Associate Principal
Dean of Students

Learning Coordinator

Director of Student Programs
Director of Student Services
Director Special Education
Coordinator

Program Specialist

Director of Human Resources

(a) Elementary and Middle School with more than 21 regular/SDC classrooms get and additional 1%

Days

220
210
205
205
205
205
190
190
220
220
220
200
190
225

A

165627
168755
148776
148776
147794
143871
127283
127283
158609
158609
158609
133982
127283
162213

168939
171916
151751
151751
150750
146748
129828
129828
161780
161780
161780
136661
129828
165458

(b) Column D Placement Occurs when the Employee Enters their 7th Year in Management at Delhi USD
Certificated Management receives $12,000 toward their health benefit package

172318
175142
154786
154786
153765
149683
132425
132425
165017
165017
165017
139394
132425
168767

177318
180142
159786
159786
158765
154683
137425
137425
170017
170017
170017
144394
137425
173767



