DELHI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Certificated Management Annual Salary Schedule
2022-2023

Tentative 6.56% COLA

	Days	Α	В	С	D
Senior Director of Educational Services	220	165627	168939	172318	177318
High School Principal	210	168755	171916	175142	180142
Middle School Principal (a)	205	148776	151751	154786	159786
Elementary Principal (w/SDC) (a)	205	148776	151751	154786	159786
Elementary Principal (a)	205	147794	150750	153765	158765
High School Associate Principal	205	143871	146748	149683	154683
Dean of Students	190	127283	129828	132425	137425
Learning Coordinator	190	127283	129828	132425	137425
Director of Student Programs	220	158609	161780	165017	170017
Director of Student Services	220	158609	161780	165017	170017
Director Special Education	220	158609	161780	165017	170017
Coordinator	200	133982	136661	139394	144394
Program Specialist	190	127283	129828	132425	137425
Director of Human Resources	225	162213	165458	168767	173767

⁽a) Elementary and Middle School with more than 21 regular/SDC classrooms get and additional 1%

⁽b) Column D Placement Occurs when the Employee Enters their 7th Year in Management at Delhi USD Certificated Management receives \$12,000 toward their health benefit package